
     Nenagh College Wall Planner 2025 - 2026

          Tel. 067-31525  Email: adminnenaghcollege@tipperaryetb.ie   Web: nenaghcollege.ie
SCHOOL HOURS:    Mon.-Thurs. 8.55 – 4.00   Friday 8.55 – 1.20

 

    

August October January 2026November December February March April May

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

    Lúnasa	             Meán Fómhair 	       Deireadh Fómhair 	 Samhain 	 Nollaig               Eanáir 2026                      Feabhra                             Márta 	                     Aibreán 	              Bealtaine 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

September

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

STAFF DAY

1st & 5th YEARS RETURN

2nd, 3rd, 6th YEARS RETURN
Croke Park Meeting

BOM Meeting

SCHOOL CLOSED

SCHOOL CLOSED

OPEN NIGHT

Croke Park Meeting
BOM Meeting

SCHOOL CLOSED

SCHOOL CLOSED

Croke Park Meeting
BOM Meeting

PTM 1st/2nd Year

SCHOOL CLOSED

SCHOOL CLOSED

PTM 5th Year

SCHOOL CLOSED

SCHOOL CLOSED

SCHOOL CLOSED

Croke Park Meeting
BOM Meeting

SCHOOL CLOSED

Last Day of Term

SCHOOL CLOSED

TY’s RETURN

Croke Park Meeting
Parents Council Meeting

Parents Council Meeting

Parents Council Meeting

Croke Park Meeting

Options Eve. 1st years 
 Parents Council AGM 

Parents Council Meeting

PTM 3rd/6th Year

CBA DATES

Subject	 2nd Year CBA 2025 / 2026
English	 13/4/25-24/4/25
Geography	 5/1/26-23/1/26
Maths	 19/01/26 - 06/02/26
Wood Technology	 05/01/26 - 23/01/26
Science	 22/02/26 - 13/03/26
French	 23/3/2026 – 24/04/26
Graphics	 23/2/25 - 13/3/26
Enginering	 16/2/26-27/3/26
Visual Art	 7/1/26-30/4/26
Irish	 Portfolio
Music	 Portfolio
Home Economics	 10/11/25 - 19/12/25
History	 4/3/25 - 13/3/25
Business Studies 	 03/03/26-30/3/26
PE (short course)	 3/11/25-21/11/25
CSPE (short course)	 13/04/26 - 01/05/26

Subject	 3rd Year CBA  2025 / 2026
English	 13/4/25-24/4/25
Wood Technology	 15/9/25 - 3/10/25
Graphics	 8/9/25 - 26/9/25
Enginering	 15/9/25-26/9/25
Visual Art	 9/9/25- 29/11/25
Irish	 23/02/26 - 13/03/26
Music	  In line with SEC Performance Exams
Home Economics	 5/1/26 - 23/1/26
History	 4/3/25 - 13/3/25
Business Studies 	 10/11/25- 1/12/25
PE (short course)	 05/01/26-23/01/26
Coding/DML (short course)	23/02/26-27/03/26
SPHE (short course)	 05/01/26-13/02/26

STEM DAYS

FUNDAY

School Closed
STAFF TRAINING

School Closed
STAFF TRAINING

BOM Meeting

School Closed
STAFF TRAINING


