

Nenagh College Wall Planner 2025 – 2026

	August	September	October	November	December	January 2026	February	March	April	May
Monday					I					
Tuesday					2 School Closed STAFF TRAINING					
Wednesday			1		3				1	
Thursday			2		4	I			SCHOOL CLOSED	
Friday	I		3		5	2 SCHOOL CLOSED			3	1
Saturday	2		4	1	6	3			4	2
Sunday	3		5	2	7	4	1	T	5	3
Monday	4	I	6	3	8	5	2 SCHOOL CLOSED	2	6	4 SCHOOL CLOSED
Tuesday	5	2	7	4	9	6	3	3 PTM 5th Year Parents Council Meeting	7	5
Wednesday	6	3	8 FUNDAY	5	10	7	4	4	8 SCHOOL CLOSED	6
Thursday	7	4	9	6 Options Eve. 1st years Parents Council AGM	Parents Council Meeting	8	5	5	9	7
Friday	8	5	10	7	12	9	6	6	10	8
Saturday	9	6	11	8	13	10	7	7	н	9
Sunday	10	7	12	9	14	н	8	8	12	10
Monday	П	8	Croke Park Meeting Parents Council Meeting	10	15	12	9	9	13	П
Tuesday	12	9	14	П	16	13	10	10	14	12
Wednesday	13	10	15 STEM DAYS	12	17	14	П	Croke Park Meeting BOM Meeting	15	13
Thursday	14	11	16	13	18	15	12	12	16	14
Friday	15	12	17	14	19	16	13	13	17	15
Saturday	16	13	18	15	20	17	14	14	18	16
Sunday	17	14	19	16	21	18	15	15	19	17
Monday	18	15	20	17	22	19	16	16	20	18
Tuesday	19	16	21	18 Croke Park Meeting BOM Meeting	23	20	17	SCHOOL CLOSED	21	19
Wednesday	20	17	22	19	24	21 Croke Park Meeting BOM Meeting	18 SCHOOL CLOSED	18	22	20
Thursday	21	18	23 OPEN NIGHT	20	25	22	19	School Closed	23 Croke Park Meeting BOM Meeting	21
Friday	22 STAFF DAY	19	24	21	26 SCHOOL CLOSED	23	20	20	24	22
Saturday	23	20	25	22	27	24	21	21	25	23
Sunday	24	21	26	23	28	25	22	22	26	24
Monday	25 Ist & 5th YEARS RETURN	22	27	School Closed STAFF TRAINING	29	26	23	23	27	25
Tuesday	26 2nd, 3rd, 6th YEARS RETURN		28	25	30	27	24	24	28	26
Wednesday	27 TY's RETURN	24 Croke Park Meeting BOM Meeting	29 SCHOOL CLOSED	26	31	28 PTM Ist/2nd Year Parents Council Meeting	25	25	29	27
Thursday	28	25	30	27 PTM 3rd/6th Year		29	26	26	30	28
Friday	29	26	31	28		30	27	27		29 Last Day of Term
Saturday	30	27		29		31	28	28		30
Sunday	31	28		30				29		31
Monday		29 SCHOOL CLOSED						30		
Tuesday		30						SCHOOL CLOSED		
	Lúnasa	Meán Fómhair	Deireadh Fómhair	Samhain	Nollaig	Eanáir 2026	Feabhra	Márta	Aibreán	Bealtaine



Tel. 067-31525 Email: adminnenaghcollege@tipperaryetb.ie Web: nenaghcollege.ie



CBA DATES

Subject	2nd Year CBA 2025 / 2026
English	13/4/25-24/4/25
Geography	5/1/26-23/1/26
Maths	19/01/26 - 06/02/26
Wood Technology	05/01/26 - 23/01/26
Science	22/02/26 - 13/03/26
French	23/3/2026 – 24/04/26
Graphics	23/2/25 - 13/3/26
Enginering	16/2/26-27/3/26
Visual Art	7/1/26-30/4/26
Irish	Portfolio
Music	Portfolio
Home Economics	10/11/25 - 19/12/25
History	4/3/25 - 13/3/25
Business Studies	03/03/26-30/3/26
PE (short course)	3/11/25-21/11/25
CSPE (short course)	13/04/26 - 01/05/26
Subject	3rd Year CBA 2025 / 2026
English	13/4/25-24/4/25

Subject	510 1eai CDA 2025 / 2020
English	13/4/25-24/4/25
Wood Technology	15/9/25 - 3/10/25
Graphics	8/9/25 - 26/9/25
Enginering	15/9/25-26/9/25
Visual Art	9/9/25- 29/11/25
Irish	23/02/26 - 13/03/26
Music	In line with SEC Performance Exams
Home Economics	5/1/26 - 23/1/26
History	4/3/25 - 13/3/25
Business Studies	10/11/25- 1/12/25
PE (short course)	05/01/26-23/01/26
Coding/DML (short course)	23/02/26-27/03/26
SPHE (short course)	05/01/26-13/02/26

SCHOOL HOURS: Mon.-Thurs. 8.55 – 4.00 Friday 8.55 – 1.20

